
(D Repubhc of the PhrIpprnes
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

Bulacan Frrst Dislrict Engrneefing Ofrlce
Tikay. Crty of Malolos, Bulacan

Purchase Requesl No 24'03-105Name of Procunng Enlrty Bllacan sl DEO

03t23t2024Dale
Standard Form/Titl. REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Oifce/End-User HRAS

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS

TEL, NO./FAX NO TIN
Please quole your lo!'€sl pice on lh€ itsm(s) lisled bslow, subject to Ih6 Terms and Condilaons starsd betow and submil

your searedopen quotarion dury sagned by your .epresentative nor tater than 10 0o A.M. or Aprit 17. 2024 in rhe retum
enveloP atlached herewnh

Purchase Oder (P.O ) Adminlstatie pidfies pursuarr lo Sec 69 o/ rhe
Revised IRR RA 918/ shatt tE lfilrsed lot noo4elvery willout vat.t .eason
3 Wanaaty shall b tor a ninimun ol ,ri,rce (3) nonths lor supplies & matenals
one yeat lot Equbmeot lan date ol acceptance by the edr$et
4. Price whdny sha b lor a Friod ot ooe hunddd lwehty (120) caleadat days
5 G-EPS Relisl7atiin Cedi6caE sna,/ De altacned ,po, suDrxssbn of tne

6 Erdde,s shal submil onlinal Uochues showing ceftficatiot s ol the poduct,

7 Please in.licale the bnod tor each items Eng oiercd
8. me ap$oved budget ceiling tor this qo.urenEnt ls 767.000.00

TERUS AND CONDITIOTIS :
1 Att enties must b typewritEn or telibly wifien
2. Delitery E.iod wihin 10 days upon Gcetpt ol the aryrcved tund.d

IIEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Split Typ€ Air Conditioninq Unat 100 UN

Coolinq Capacity/Tonnes: 2.0 HP

Technology: lnvener

Dimensions

lndoor lJnit (cm)

Length:95.5

Width:23.9

Height:31.9

lqqqoor Unil (cm)

Length:89

width: 34.2

Height:67.3

Gross Weight (kgs.)l

lndoor: l6.il

Outdoor:41.9

ttet Weiqht (kqs.):

lndoor: t 2.3

Outdoor:38,8

lncluding: lnstallation and Accessories

1 year parts and labor

5 years for Compressor

Brand and Model : Wsrrsnty:
Att , havlng cal? ully ftad and accepted yot g6n nt Conctttons, U Wb quoto you otlth6 |afi(s) .t pdces not attr]vo.

Pnnbd Nane/ Signatute/ Dale
Tel. Nos (0:14) 794-2245 loc 312148

Tet No./ Cettphooe No / E-nail Aclcl,Ess

Please email your quotation ai:
rfodr,whbull deoaaomail com

IIIIrIIIIIIII
II

Item
No. UNIT

To be used in the Ofrce in the DE. ADE. Lobby, Procurement Unit and OAS (Stafl House) of Bulacen 1st OEO. Trkay Cry of Matotos, Eutacan

rel€tax 19+?245

m
m#
I

l

ffi#
Hl

l

--l
I

l_l
--l

r
I-

--=
rl --l



DEPARTIIENT OF PIJBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
Bulacan First District Eflgineering Oftice

c

Ti c ofMalolos Bulacan

Purchase Request No.24-03-105Name of Procuring Entily: Bulacan lst DEO

Revised on 03t2312024Date
Slandard Form/Title REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Ofllce/E nd- lJ ser: HRAS

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS

TEL. NO,/FAX NO TIN
Please quole your lowest price on lhe item(s) listed b€bw, subiect 1o ln€ Terms and Condirjons sbred betow and submir

your s€aledopen quolation duly signed by your repres€ntalive flol later ihan 10:00 A.[L oI Apnt 17, 2024 in the retum
enveloP€ atlached herewith.

TERUS AND CONDIflONS :
1 . All ennies nust be ty@written or legibly wriften-
2 Detivery penoet within f!)!!3lLu@n ftcetpt or the awrcved tunded
Purchase O1let (P.O.) Adninistatjve penafties pursuant lo Sec 69 ol lhe
Revised IRR-RA 91t4 shall be inposecl tor non4elivery wi lout valid reason
3- Wananty shall be tot a mininun ol thee (3) ,,onths fot supplies A nabnab,

ione year for Ewlignent f,om date of acceplaoce by the en&user
t4- Pnce validity shall be lu a penod ol one hunclrcrl lwenly (120) calendar days.
t5- G-EPS Registation Ceft'fr,cate shal be altached upon subnisshn ot the

6. Bidrlers shall submil otiginal brcchures showing cenincations of the prcduct,

,7. Please indicate the btand fot each nems being offercd-
8. The apqoved buclget ceilinglot this ptocu.enent ls 787,000.00

Item
No.

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Split Type Air Condilioning Unit 200 unit

Cooling Capacity/Tonnes: 2.5 HP

Technology: lnvener

Dimensions

lndoor Lrnit (cm):

llelgth:114

Heiqht: 37

Outdoor LJnlt (cm):

Length: 89

Width:34.2

Height:67.3

Gross Weighl (kgs.):

lndoor:25.3

Outdoor: 48.8

Net ht (kgs.):

lndoor:20

Outdoor: 45.5

lncluding: lnstallation and Accesso es

W!!anty:
1 year parts and labor

5 years for Compressor

To be used rn the Offce in the DE, ADE. Lobby, Procurement Unil and OAS (Staff House) of Butacan 1sl DEO, Tikay City of Matotos, Butacan

grand and Model : Warranty:
Aftet having caftlulty fra.l ancl accepted yout gEMt C.mdin.ms, y We quot6 you on the iiem(s) at pdc6 nota abvo.

Pnnted Nanel Signaturc/ Date
Tel. Nos. (044) 79+2245 loc 314,18

Tel. No/ Cettphone No./ E-nailAcldEss

Please email your quolation ai:
rlodpwhbull deo@omail com

IIIII

II

QTY.

Width:27.5

Ietetax 79+2245

Im
IH---t

F
f---r---

f T -r---__l

ffi
___ll
--t

It-H-----r----
f---r----l



(D DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
Bulacan First Dislrict Engineering Offlce

Tikay, City of Malolos, Bulacan

Republic of the ilippines

Purchase Requesl No 24-03105Name of Procuring Enlily : Bulacan lst DEO

Revised on Date o3t2312024
Standard Form/Title REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Office/End-User HRAS
COMPANY NAME

AODRESS
TEL. NO./FAX NO

Please quote your low€sl pric€ on the item(s) tisted beto/r, subjeci io rhe Temsrnd Conditions staied betow and

1 . All e,trbs musl be typevitteo ot leribly vitten.
2. Dewery Ntiod within Jl4!2!l-u,.n Eceipt or he apwved tunded
Purchase Odet (P-O-) A.lninistative peoatties pu6uant to Sec. 69 ot the
Reised IRR-RA 9184 shall be inposed lot Don4elivery without vatid reason
3. Wamnty shan be fot a nininun ot thrce (3) lr.f.ni,,s for suPlies & nabnaE,
one year fot Equipmenl tom date of accepla1ce by the end-user
4. Pnce validiay shal E fot a perio<l ot one hunclred twenty (120) catendar days.
5. G-EPS Registration Cedifrcate shall be aftached upon subnlssion ol the

6. Biddeq shall subnit original bmchutes showihg cefifications of ke poduct,

7 Please indicale lhe brand fot each ilens being oftercd.
8. The awovecl buclget ceilinglot lis ptocurement ls 787,000.00

Item
No.

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Floor liounled Air Conditioaing Unit 100 unit

Cooling Capacity/Tonnes: 6.0 HP

Technology: lnvert€r

lndoor Unit (

Length:39.2

Width:58.8

Height:'192.4

lqutdoor lJnil (cm)i

Length:36.8

Hei hl:133.6

Width: 93.8

Gro3s Welght (kgs.):

lndoor: 66.7

l{et Weight (kgs. ):

lndoor:57

Outdoor: 95

lncluding: lnstallation and Accessorieg

and labor1

5 years for Compressor

To be used in the Office in the DE, ADE, Lobby, Pro€urement Uoit and QAS (Staff House) of Bulacan lst DEO, Tikay City of Matotos, Butacan

Brand and Model : Warranty:
Afte. having carclully ftad an t ecept <l you gene.at C'n.titions, l/ We quoto you on tha item(s) at prics rcto above.

Pnnbcl Nane/ Signatue/ Date
Ter Nos. (04,4) 794-2245 roc31448

Tel. No./ Cettphone No/ E-nailAddress

Ploase email you. quoiation ai:
rfodpwhbull deo@omail.com

TIN:

your sealed/open quorarion duly signed by your reprcseniative not tater than 10:00 A.M. of Aprit 17, 2024 in the retum
envelope anached herewith.

QTY.

Oimensions:

Outdoor: 113.5

rebtax.7 -?245

_____r____|-
m
m
=

H
r T_---I-

-I
___l

--l f---r---_l
I

I

=

T ---r---___-]



(D Republic of lhe Philipprnes
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

Bulacan Firct Distric'l Engineedng Oflic€
Tikay, City of Malolos, Bulacan

Purchase Request No 24-03-105Name ot Procuing Entty Bulacan lst OEO

Date 03t23t2024
Standard Form/T le REAUEST FOR OUOIATION Office/End'User HRAS

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS

TEL. NO./FAX NO, TIN
Please quo{6 yolr lo}rast p.ic6 on the n6m(s) t8t€d b€t*,66ject ro ttE Torms snd Cdtditioos stat€d b€bi ,|d $bmtr

yoor s€80a(l/op€n quoralon ddy.li{tr|€d by !,EUr r€prEsentative not lat€r o|ar 10:@ A.M. of April t7.2024 tn ti6 return
€rwolops atbdlod h€rB*in.

rEa s Arvo cot orTlot s.
1 . Al entrics nusl b typwritten ot legbly wiften
2 Oetivery Fiott wihin :!9!!f:_-upon EceN ot the apqoved tunded
Purchase Odet (P O ) Adninistalive ,€naflies pu6uant b Sec 69 o/ lre
Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall b in,tsed lor non4etNery without vatd reason
3. Waranly shall E fot a mininum ol thrce (3) rnonths tor su@lies E matenals,
o1e year fot Equpment lmm alale of acceptaDce by lhe end-uset.
4. Pice vaw shall be lor e penod ol one hunelrcrl twenty (120) calendar days
5 G-EPS Regisnatron Cedifrcate shall be aftached uqn subnisshn ot the

6. Bidcles sha subm otgnal b.ochutes showing cetlifications ot the prc<tuct

/ Please indicale lhe bmnd lot each itens tf,kg otbred.
A Th. appmved budget ceithglo, this pmcurcnent ls 7A7,000.00

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRIC€ TOTAL PRICE

Splh Type Air Conditioning Unit 200 unI

Coollng Capacity/Tonn$: 1.0 HP

Technology: lnverter

Dimension3

lncloor Unit (cm)

Lenqth: 29.3

Width:79.8

Heiqht:23

OLrtdoor l..,nlt (cm):

Length:24

Width:66

Height:53

lncludinq: ln3tallation and Accessories

'l year parts and labor

5 years for Compressor

To be used in the Oflice in the DE, ADE, Lobby, Procuremenl Unit end QAS (Staff House) of Bulacan 1st DEO, Tikay City of Malolos, Bulacan

Bmn.l lnd Iodol : W.rrant :

4ft.. hrving crrolully fticl eN accapt ct your geno.al Co,,rtkions, V th quoto you on ttl6 tt .n(s) et prtc€g note .bow.

Pnned N€nd Sighatu,€/ Date
Ter Nos (oaa) 79a-22a5 roc 314,18 \etelax 7 2215

Tel. No/ Cclpnone No / Ean6n Add.lss

Pl€as€ omail your quolation al:
rfodoxhbull deodDomail com

Item
QTY.

-------r-----

Fi
----=

m#
I-r_____T_-

-------r-----

tl
=f T---|--------r-----


